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5987 LAk 49 49
597 6 55
596 10 65
595 I 72
594 7 79
593 15 94
592 9 103
591 14 117
590 22 139
589 17 156
588 14 170
587 23 193
586 18 211
585 13 224
584 17 241
583 22 263
582 27 290
581 30 320
580 30 350
579 54 404
578 36 440
577 41 481
576 48 529
575 36 565
574 47 612
573 53 665
572 46 711
571 50 761
570 51 812
569 49 861
568 60 921
567 61 982
566 52 1034
565 75 1109
564 64 1173
563 81 1254
562 68 1322
561 78 1400
560 79 1479
559 75 1554
558 78 1632
557 80 1712
556 77 1789
555 76 1865
554 80 1945
553 82 2027
552 95 2122
551 97 2219
550 82 2301
549 91 2392
548 79 2471




547 83 2554
546 113 2667
545 74 2741
544 85 2826
543 102 2928
542 102 3030
541 117 3147
540 89 3236
539 99 3335
538 109 3444
537 103 3547
536 102 3649
535 98 3747
534 107 3854
533 89 3943
532 82 4025
531 90 4115
530 90 4205
529 103 4308
528 100 4408
527 78 4486
526 88 4574
525 83 4657
524 78 4735
523 81 4816
522 100 4916
521 93 5009
520 83 5092
519 93 5185
518 72 5257
517 91 5348
516 84 5432
515 73 5505
514 77 5582
513 84 5666
512 76 5742
511 75 5817
510 86 5903
509 63 5966
508 59 6025
507 61 6086
506 68 6154
505 55 6209
504 62 6271
503 64 6335
502 62 6397
501 57 6454




